TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
FUJITSU MICROELECTRONICS LIMITED		04/01/2010	CORPORATION: JAPAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fujitsu Semiconductor Limited	
Street Address:	2-10-23 Shin-Yokohama	
Internal Address:	Kohoku-Ku Yokohama	
City:	Kanagawa	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	0	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2930420	COSMORAM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)331-4308

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2026637484

Email: tm@sughrue.com, mwhite@sughrue.com
Correspondent Name: Gary D. Krugman, Sughrue Mion, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue NW

Address Line 2: Suite 800

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: \$8376 (CHANGE OF NAME)

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Gary D. Krugman, Sughrue Mion, PLLC

TRADEMARK REEL: 004441 FRAME: 0857 OF \$40.00 2930420

900179896

Address Line 1: 2100 Pennsylvania Aver Address Line 2: Suite 800 Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT	·		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gary D. Krugman		
Signature:	/Gary D. Krugman/		
Date:	12/28/2010		
Total Attachments: 0			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004441 FRAME: 0858

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004441 FRAME: 0859

RECORDED: 12/28/2010